
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Klenda Goddard High School 202.0 335.0 10

2 Tyler Wilson Andover High School 213.0 325.0 8

3 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 200.8 310.0 6

4 Sam Herring Pittsburg 217.4 300.0 4

5 Kamron Gonzalez Goddard High School 218.4 295.0 2

6 Justin Amaro Goddard High School 211.8 285.0 1

7 Nick Channel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.8 280.0 0

8 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 204.0 240.0 0

9 Damian Amayo Bonner Springs 208.0 240.0 0

10 Aaron Coash Valley Center High School 199.8 235.0 0

11 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 208.1 235.0 0

12 Brennan Ricks Valley Center High School 214.8 235.0 0

13 Anton Romer Goddard High School 216.2 230.0 0

14 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 219.6 225.0 0

15 Xzavier Person St. James Academy 215.6 205.0 0

16 Dakota Morgan Valley Center High School 209.4 190.0 0

17 Kekoa Vincent Valley Center High School 206.4 185.0 0

18 Jacob Young Goddard High School 204.0 170.0 0

19 Darren Ngyuen Valley Center High School 200.6 170.0 0

20 Matthew Cicero Pittsburg 207.8 155.0 0

21 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 204.4 0 0

22 Alex Sanchez Valley Center High School 209.4 0 0

23 Ewan Mills Seaman 214.4 0 0

24 Tyler Koenigs Goddard High School 218.2 0 0



Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Klenda Goddard High School 202.0 475.0 10

2 Tyler Wilson Andover High School 213.0 475.0 8

3 Xzavier Person St. James Academy 215.6 425.0 6

4 Brennan Ricks Valley Center High School 214.8 405.0 4

5 Aaron Coash Valley Center High School 199.8 405.0 2

6 Nick Channel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.8 405.0 1

7 Sam Herring Pittsburg 217.4 405.0 0

8 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 200.8 385.0 0

9 Damian Amayo Bonner Springs 208.0 385.0 0

10 Justin Amaro Goddard High School 211.8 385.0 0

11 Alex Sanchez Valley Center High School 209.4 365.0 0

12 Kamron Gonzalez Goddard High School 218.4 350.0 0

13 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 204.4 345.0 0

14 Darren Ngyuen Valley Center High School 200.6 340.0 0

15 Tyler Koenigs Goddard High School 218.2 340.0 0

16 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 219.6 330.0 0

17 Kekoa Vincent Valley Center High School 206.4 315.0 0

18 Anton Romer Goddard High School 216.2 315.0 0

19 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 208.1 315.0 0

20 Dakota Morgan Valley Center High School 209.4 315.0 0

21 Ewan Mills Seaman 214.4 315.0 0

22 Matthew Cicero Pittsburg 207.8 255.0 0

23 Jacob Young Goddard High School 204.0 195.0 0

24 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 204.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Klenda Goddard High School 202.0 335.0 10

2 Nick Channel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.8 325.0 8

3 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 204.0 285.0 6

4 Aaron Coash Valley Center High School 199.8 275.0 4

5 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 200.8 275.0 2

6 Damian Amayo Bonner Springs 208.0 275.0 1

7 Kamron Gonzalez Goddard High School 218.4 275.0 0

8 Tyler Wilson Andover High School 213.0 265.0 0

9 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 219.6 240.0 0

10 Alex Sanchez Valley Center High School 209.4 235.0 0

11 Ewan Mills Seaman 214.4 225.0 0

12 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 204.4 225.0 0

13 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 208.1 225.0 0

14 Sam Herring Pittsburg 217.4 225.0 0

15 Tyler Koenigs Goddard High School 218.2 225.0 0

16 Brennan Ricks Valley Center High School 214.8 220.0 0

17 Dakota Morgan Valley Center High School 209.4 210.0 0

18 Xzavier Person St. James Academy 215.6 195.0 0

19 Anton Romer Goddard High School 216.2 195.0 0

20 Justin Amaro Goddard High School 211.8 190.0 0

21 Kekoa Vincent Valley Center High School 206.4 185.0 0

22 Jacob Young Goddard High School 204.0 175.0 0

23 Matthew Cicero Pittsburg 207.8 165.0 0

24 Darren Ngyuen Valley Center High School 200.6 140.0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Klenda Goddard High School 202.0 1145.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Tyler Wilson Andover High School 213.0 1065.0 8

3 Nick Channel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.8 1010.0 6

4 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 200.8 970.0 4

5 Sam Herring Pittsburg 217.4 930.0 2

6 Kamron Gonzalez Goddard High School 218.4 920.0 1

7 Aaron Coash Valley Center High School 199.8 915.0 0

8 Damian Amayo Bonner Springs 208.0 900.0 0

9 Justin Amaro Goddard High School 211.8 860.0 0

10 Brennan Ricks Valley Center High School 214.8 860.0 0

11 Xzavier Person St. James Academy 215.6 825.0 0

12 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 219.6 795.0 0

13 Michael Sheldon Bonner Springs 208.1 775.0 0

14 Anton Romer Goddard High School 216.2 740.0 0

15 Dakota Morgan Valley Center High School 209.4 715.0 0

16 Kekoa Vincent Valley Center High School 206.4 685.0 0

17 Darren Ngyuen Valley Center High School 200.6 650.0 0

18 Alex Sanchez Valley Center High School 209.4 600.0 0

19 Matthew Cicero Pittsburg 207.8 575.0 0

20 Osvaldo Torres Bonner Springs 204.4 570.0 0

21 Tyler Koenigs Goddard High School 218.2 565.0 0

22 Jacob Young Goddard High School 204.0 540.0 0

23 Ewan Mills Seaman 214.4 540.0 0

24 Bryce Krone Bonner Springs 204.0 525.0 0


